NEW FORMULA

AIDD Developmental Disabilities Councils (ADDDDC)

Input Parameters

FY 2017
Run Date: 8/8/2017
Description: One-Time Allotment of PR Funding: $1,900,000
State/Territory 2017 Awards Additional award| Total new award for
FY 2017

Total Amount for Allocation 72,794,779
Calculation % 100.00%
State Minimum at 100% 487,511
Territory Minimum at 100% 253,882
St. Min Used for this Run 487,511
Terr. Min Used for this Run 253,882
Reduction Factor 99.75%

United States
Total - PR
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii

Idaho

lllinois

Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
American Samoa
Guam
Northern Marianas
Puerto Rico
Virgin Islands

$72,794,779 $

$70,294,039
$1,291,034
$486,307
$1,411,676
$770,894
$6,527,210
$880,804
$687,124
$486,307
$486,307
$3,655,639
$2,065,602
$486,307
$486,307
$2,618,348
$1,484,870
$772,264
$613,072
$1,198,210
$1,372,326
$486,307
$1,005,670
$1,362,510
$2,537,470
$1,022,764
$911,980
$1,364,596
$486,307
$486,307
$540,162
$486,307
$1,549,484
$489,030
$4,090,946
$2,015,964
$486,307
$2,839,690
$895,034
$779,362
$3,019,046
$486,307
$1,094,290
$486,307
$1,457,786
$4,802,026
$633,704
$486,307
$1,498,220
$1,167,690
$737,516
$1,308,704
$486,307
$253,256
$253,256
$253,256
$2,500,740
$253,256

1,900,006

$34,896
$13,145
$38,157
$20,837
$176,420
$23,808
$18,572
$13,145
$13,145
$98,809
$55,832
$13,145
$13,145
$70,772
$40,135
$20,874
$16,571
$32,387
$37,093
$13,145
$27,183
$36,828
$68,586
$27,645
$24,650
$36,884
$13,145
$13,145
$14,600
$13,145
$41,881
$13,218
$110,575
$54,490
$13,145
$76,755
$24,192
$21,066
$81,603
$13,145
$29,578
$13,145
$39,403
$129,795
$17,129
$13,145
$40,496
$31,562
$19,935
$35,373
$13,145
$6,845
$6,845
$6,845
($1,900,000)
$6,845

$72,794,779

$1,325,930
$499,452
$1,449,833
$791,731
$6,703,630
$904,612
$705,696
$499,452
$499,452
$3,754,448
$2,121,434
$499,452
$499,452
$2,689,120
$1,525,005
$793,138
$629,643
$1,230,597
$1,409,419
$499,452
$1,032,853
$1,399,338
$2,606,056
$1,050,409
$936,630
$1,401,480
$499,452
$499,452
$554,762
$499,452
$1,591,365
$502,248
$4,201,521
$2,070,454
$499,452
$2,916,445
$919,226
$800,428
$3,100,649
$499,452
$1,123,868
$499,452
$1,497,189
$4,931,821
$650,833
$499,452
$1,538,716
$1,199,252
$757,451
$1,344,077
$499,452
$260,101
$260,101
$260,101
$600,740
$260,101
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